GANTT CHART

September 2019 October 2019 November 2019 December 2019
Task Name - | Start ~  Finish »  Task Owner 22 25 28 | 3} 3 6 9 12| 55 R 2 | B4 AT 38| 2 6 9 T 05 | 1821 |28 | 2730 | 2 5 8 W 17| 2023 | M2, 2 5 8
. B e . S — 3
2 | Team charter Wed 9/4/15  Thu9/5/19 Mohammed 9y '
3 | solidwork ‘Wed9/4/19  Fri9f6/19 Individual a a
4 presentation 1: CNs/Ers and Sun9/8/19  Mon 9/16/19 Meshal a & :
Background :
5 | self-Learning Tue10/1/19  Fri10/4/18 Individual PR Y
6 | Presentation 2:ConceptGenand  Wed9/25/19 Mon 10/7/19 Abdullah a  a
Eval :
7 Preliminary Report Tue 10/8/19  Fri10/18/19 Lahdan & 000 &
8 Analyses Team Memo ‘Tue 10/29/19 Fri11/1/19 Meshal & @i
9 | Website Check 1 Fri10/25/19 Fri11/1/19  Mohammed a4 &
10 Presentation 3: Final presentation Mon 10/28/19 .Fri 11/1/19  Abdullah @& b
n Final Report Tue 11/5/19  Fri11/15/19 Mohammed a A
12 Final BOM/CAD Package Mon 10/28/19 Sun 11/3/19 Lahdan @ &
13 Analytical Report 'Sun11/17/19 Wed 11/27/1¢ Abdullah "
4 Pprototype demo Fri11/29/19  Fri12/6/19 Lahdan a a
15 Website Check 2 Fri10/25/19 Mon 12/9/19 Mohammed —



